
At Kirkhill we are #PROUD Perseverance, Resilience and Respect, Optimism, Unity, Diversity 

Kirkhill Primary School 

 

Parent/ Carer 

Calendar 

 

At Kirkhill we are #PROUD of 
our school community. Every-
one is encouraged to be  
creative, strive for excellence 
and be inspired to attain, 
achieve and be their best. 

  

 At Kirkhill we are #PROUD 
and empowered to demon-
strate our values of; 

How will we keep 

you informed? 

Communication 
 

 Twitter @KirkhillPS 

 Friday Bundle 

 Monthly Newsletter 

 School Website 

 

Sharing Our Learning 

 

 Twitter @KirkhillPS 

 Class Blogs 

 Termly Overviews 

 Curricular Events 

 
Session 2020—2021 

  

  

  

  



 Date Event 

Wednesday  

12 August  

Pupils return  

Tuesday  

1 September 

School Photographs (will be re-arranged to 

a later date) 

Wednesday  

2  September 

School Photographs (will be re-arranged to 

a later date) 

Tuesday 8  

September 

Parent Council AGM (TBC) 

Tuesday 29 

September 

Maths Week Scotland commences 

Thursday 24th, 

Friday 25 + Mon 

September Weekend 

 HOLIDAY 

Monday  

12 October 

October Week Holiday 

Monday 19 Oc-

tober 

In-Service Day—children do not attend 

school 

Tuesday 20 Oc-

tober 

Pupils Return to School  

Tuesday 10th 

November  

Parents’ Evening  (TBC) 

Wednesday 11 

November 

Parents’ Evening (TBC) 

Tuesday 17  

November 

Parent Council Meeting 

Wednesday 

16th December 

P1 Nativity (TBC)  

Thursday 17 

December 

P1-3 Service from 9.15am (TBC) 

P4-7 from 11.15am (TBC) 

Friday 18     De-

cember 

School Closes—2.30pm Winter Holidays 

Tuesday 5   Jan-

uary 

School re-opens at 9am 

Date Event 

Monday 11  

January 

P1 Application Week 

Tuesday 26  

January 

Parent Council Meeting 

Friday 5        

February 

In-Service Day—children do not attend 

school 

Monday 8 + 

Tuesday 9 Feb 

HOLIDAY 

Friday 19      

February 

P2 Assembly 

Friday 26 Febru-

ary 

P3 Assembly 

Thursday 4 

March 

World Book Day 

Friday 5 March P4 Assembly 

Tuesday 23 

March 

Parent Council Meeting 

Friday 2 April –

Friday 16 Apr 

HOLIDAY 

Spring Holiday 

Monday 3 May HOLIDAY 

Thursday 6 May In-Service Day—children do not attend 

school 

Monday 17 May New P1 Family Treasure Hunt 

Friday 21 May School Reports home to Parents 

Monday 31 May HOLIDAY 

  

Date Event 

Friday 4 June Sports Day P1-4 AM / P5-7  PM 

Tuesday 15th 

June 

Parent Council Meeting 

Thursday 24 June P7 Dance 

Friday 25 June P7 Leaver’s Ceremony 

Monday 28 June End of Term Assemblies 

Tuesday 29 June School closes at 1pm 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  


